Bozcaada Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu 2011

10K Kosusu

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Erkekler 34 - 39

Sira G.No
1 688
345
3 9
4 246
5 577
6 61
7 391
8 376
9 289
10 611
11 364
12 24
13 423
14 186
15 608
16 416
17 519
18 399
19 149
20 525
21 634
22 336
23 571
24 448
25 265
26 207
27 218

Erkekler 40 - 44

Sira G.No
1 367
32
3 10
4 311
5 278
6 365
7 295
8 318
9 248
10 35
11 594
12 27
13 429
14 101
15 313
16 539
17 261
18 410
19 618
20 449
21 72
22 682
23 657
24 268
25 163
26 424
27 661
28 360
29 624

Erkekler 45 - 49
Sira G.No

247

5

638

250

685

s wWN PR

Ad

Abrurrahman Yildirim
Selim Seynur
Hakan Demiray
Erol Ozbey
Serhat Yildirim
Emre Tacir

Barkin Baysal
Mehmet Eren
Memet Celikaksoy
Tarik Bodur

Alper Ozdemir
Cevdet Ergul
Robert Cagliyan
Levent Sagiroglu
Tayfun Selguk
Mehmet Sayar
Rasim Emre Yildirim
Yusuf Azoz

Tung Bingul

Ugur Ogun Taskin
Semih Alevli
Onder Alayoglu
Biilent Ozyurt
Seddar Seheroglu
Mehmet Gulver
Mufit Iseri
Armagan Oner

Ad

Oguz Omur

Galip Turan

Burak Calkivik
Huseyin Karsigil
Korhan Yirmibesoglu
Ertugrul Cem Ozdamar
Omer Cavusoglu
Koray Sapmaz
Hakan Kanca

Birol Ozbek
Sileyman Alp Ergug
Ahmet Cayiroglu
Emin Ertugral
Mehmet Vanli

Atilla Kayan

Mehmet Ali Demirtas
Hakan Gaygisiz
Bilgin Uysal
Gianluca Alberini
Can Karipgin

Murat Gulgor

Halis Engin

Batur Erdogan
Ozcan Koseoglu
Ibrahim Caliskan
Murat Hiiseyin Tuncer
Belkis Catalbas
Hakan Taskin
Ibrahim Korkmaz

Ad

Bekir Korkmaz
Rocky McGregor
Mehmet Yazici
Mehmet Fehmi Es
Erdal Can
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Kat
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35

Kat
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40

Kat
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45

Turning
21:42
21:39
24:43
23:03
24:56
23:33
25:12
26:44
26:33
27:01
28:18
26:26
29:08
28:29
29:59
29:28
28:52
30:13
30:27
29:33
33:44
30:14
34:38
32:55
34:40
35:56
40:14

Turning
19:58
21:15
22:07
22:36
23:42
26:36
24:40
26:27
26:38
25:20
27:36
26:43
28:21
30:29
29:52
30:20
29:43
31:15
31:44
32:17
30:37
32:33
34:31
35:08
36:40
35:50
37:37
38:02
51:16

Turning
20:37
20:37
22:38
22:51
23:05

Net Zaman
0:47:46
0:48:13
0:50:32
0:50:33
0:51:35
0:53:15
0:56:00
0:56:08
0:57:57
0:58:29
1:00:05
1:00:16
1:00:25
1:00:30
1:01:40
1:02:16
1:04:02
1:.04:44
1:05:10
1:06:20
1.08:24
1:11:14
1:12:37
1:12:54
1:14:38
1:18:32
1:21:34

Net Zaman
0:42:39
0:43:24
0:48:46
0:49:19
0:52:08
0:53:26
0:53:51
0:55:50
0:56:12
0:56:39
0:57:14
1:00:53
1:01:09
1:02:42
1.03:17
1:04:33
1:05:15
1:05:15
1.08:33
1:08:48
1:09:05
1:10:52
1:13:20
1:14:58
1:17:02
1:20:43
1:21:10
1:24:46
1:50:52

Net Zaman
0:45:03
0:46:11
0:46:49
0:48:33
0:50:51
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Bozcaada Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu 2011

10K Kosusu

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Erkekler 45 - 49

Sira G.No
6 566
7 625
8 428
9 69
10 606
11 672
12 273
13 307
14 80
15 554
16 306
17 541
18 632
19 683
20 330
21 655

Erkekler 50 - 54

Sira G.No
1 309
592
3 139
4 304
5 687
6 45
7 349
8 382
9 528
10 441
11 277
12 203
13 629
14 134
15 497
16 116
17 363
18 353

Erkekler 55 - 59
Sira  G.No

387

628

453

508

131

640

190

~NOoO U WN -

Erkekler 60 - 64

Sira G.No
1 388
2 99

3 141
4 161

Erkekler 70+

Sira G.No
1 188

Bayanlar 34 - 39
Sira G.No

179

303

138

588

361

b WNPRE

Ad

Metin Oncarna
Kadir Tasci

Litfi Sinasi Postalci
Sedat Usluy
Turan Kaya
Binali Kili¢
Gokhan Bagcilar
Mustafa Oziinlii
Tayfun Yildirim
Celal Kiziltepe
Fuat Togo
Sedat Demirhan
Ugur Gokeer
Ufuk Ugur
Mehmet Savatli
Mustafa Gliner

Ad

Ertan Tunar
Kemal Merkit

Ali Gokhan Aran
Mustafa Orugoglu
Nuri Kiziltepe
Bilent Kaytaz
Ali Hulki Utku
Ismet Ablay
Zihni Hig
Glltekin Zarpli
Mustafa Cagan
Veli Keskin
Turgay Akar
Emin Estekin
Mustafa Sal
Kenan Yilmaz
Ahmet Yesilpinar
Ali Celik

Ad

Atila Kara

Andrew McFadyen
Ahmet Hamdi Eroglu
Alaeddin Fidancioglu
Lutfi Koru

Mustafa Yaggi

Aziz Goknil

Ad

Mehmet Sevket Oztiirk
Cengiz Battalcioglu
Halit Karakas

Nuri Eryilmaz

Ad
Abdullah Hurcan

Ad

Ozge Tokat
Handan Okutan
Aysin Baskir
Encrra Mamfredi
Gokben Utkun
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Kat
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45

Kat
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50

Kat
E55
E55
E55
E55
E55
E55
E55

Kat
E60
E60
E60
E60

Kat
E70

Kat
K35
K35
K35
K35
K35

Turning
24:49
24:21
25:07
25:08
27:23
28:50
26:49
29:49
31:40
29:45
31:03
32:56
37:40
41:55
41:52
57:43

Turning
22:36
23:02
24:27
26:09
25:51
27:24
28:13
28:25
28:58
26:01
31:09
30:19
32:34
34:56
37:23
40:41
42:03
32:00

Turning
24:34
26:47
28:41
29:29
28:36
33:24
38:18

Turning
24:25
28:31
34:02
36:07

Turning
25:15

Turning
24:03
26:21
27:35
28:03
27:53

Net Zaman
0:52:00
0:52:07
0:55:34
0:56:04
0:57:30
1:00:00
1:00:02
1:03:13
1.03:51
1:04:36
1.08:17
1:15:02
1:17:11
1:28:43
1:29:01
2:03:14

Net Zaman
0:49:18
0:50:42
0:52:09
0:54:23
0:57:08
1:01:15
1.03:11
1:03:43
1:03:49
1:03:53
1:06:33
1:07:15
1.08:29
1:16:49
1:21:48
1:23:57
1:36:11
DQ 2:40:23

Net Zaman
0:52:22
0:56:57
0:59:19
1:02:16
1.04:34
1:12:23
1:26:18

Net Zaman
0:50:26
1:02:25
1:13:01
1:15:03

Net Zaman
0:56:12

Net Zaman
0:50:34
0:55:06
0:56:29
0:56:49
0:57:14
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Bozcaada Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu 2011
10K Kosusu
Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Bayanlar 34 - 39

Sira G.No Ad Cinsiyet Yas Kat Turning Net Zaman
6 621 Dilek Telkes K 35 K35 28:17 0:59:03
7 520 Ebru Yildirim K 38 K35 28:50 0:59:15
8 530 Basak Gurbliz Derman K 35 K35 29:24 0:59:29
9 395 Aysegll Miroglu K 35 K35 31:39 1:03:01
10 414 Hulya Sayar K 34 K35 31:46 1:04:34
11 358 Harika Saglicak K 37 K35 31:02 1:06:03
12 276 Pinar Gungor K 35 K35 32:24 1:07:24
i3 270 Zerrin Salman K 35 K35 31:45 1:07:36
14 575 Didem Sayipli K 34 K35 31:28 1:08:01
15 140 Goksu Tugay K 34 K35 32:11 1:08:31
16 617 Roya Haydari K 38 K35 31:44 1:08:36
17 457 Melis S6nmezgil K 34 K35 33:06 1:08:55
18 325 Ebru Isseven K 37 K35 31:09 1:09:07
19 505 Nezihe Citav K 34 K35 33:47 1:09:37
20 494 Denel Balci K 37 K35 34:09 1:09:59
21 511 Gozde Uysal K 35 K35 33:31 1:11:43
22 469 Pinar Caliskan K 36 K35 32:59 1:11:59
23 122 Jennifer Hattam K 36 K35 35:27 1:12:37
24 398 Ceylan Unal K 38 K35 34:43 1:12:44
25 425 Ebru Demirkol K 39 K35 33:20 1:12:45
26 185 Didem Ekipmen K 38 K35 33:07 1:12:58
27 510 Emine Sahin K 38 K35 35:24 1:15:48
28 656 Ebru Engin K 38 K35 34:37 1:16:19
29 71 Hilya Sen K 36 K35 35:10 1:16:36
30 346 Burcu Sulek K 37 K35 36:56 1:16:59
31 191 Elif Vagas K 38 K35 37:06 1:17:02
32 137 Sule Okdem K 35 K35 35:03 1:17:03
83 695 Aylin Yalginkaya K 39 K35 36:06 1:21:04
34 396 Didem Duru K 37 K35 38:24 1:22:24
35 347 Selin Gezek K 34 K35 39:38 1:23:08
36 587 Bahar Davran K 34 K35 42:19 1:25:05
37 256 Hale Akalin K 37 K35 38:22 1:26:33
38 209 Kezban Acar K 37 K35 41:21 1:27:03
39 562 Serap Kog¢ K 39 K35 42:58 1:28:41
40 102 Ayse Gugcli Onur K 37 K35 39:53 1:29:32
41 299 Nilay Denizli K 37 K35 42:42 1:30:43
42 605 Sabin Sarangil K 37 K35 43:50 1:31:06
43 555 Gllizar Kiziltepe K 37 K35 51:50 1:45:11
44 563 Makbule Demirci K 36 K35 48:28 1:51:39

Bayanlar 40 - 44

Sira  G.No Ad Cinsiyet Yas Kat Turning Net Zaman
1 369 Tracey Holstein K 41 K40 23:54 0:49:31
305 Nevin Eksi K 43 K40 26:10 0:54:22
3 22 Gonul Cataltepe K 43 K40 26:22 0:55:01
4 319 Leyla Sapmaz K 40 K40 27:48 0:59:34
5 654 Sirin Mine Kili¢ K 42 K40 30:45 1:03:23
6 408 Gunizi Kartal K 42 K40 32:32 1:05:14
7 479 Ebru Aran K 43 K40 33:22 1:10:12
8 604 Didem Erenyol K 43 K40 34:15 1:11:03
9 157 Didem Ozalp K 40 K40 33:07 1:12:04
10 377 Zuhal Ulutirk K 40 K40 35:26 1:13:44
11 487 Serin Erengezgin K 41 K40 36:29 1:15:32
12 153 Sevim Ozyurt K 42 K40 34:55 1:16:27
13 595 Filiz Yilmaz K 41 K40 35:56 1:18:32
14 430 Sermin Aslan K 41 K40 35:29 1:19:08
15 690 Ilkim Atilla K 41 K40 37:58 1:21:43
16 368 Pinar Alban K 44 K40 38:39 1:26:47
17 164 Hilmiye Caliskan K 44 K40 43:16 1:28:14
18 187 Hiilya Ozsoy K 40 K40 43:14 1:28:36
19 572 Nese Bati K 43 K40 43:11 1:28:42
20 570 Nuray Temel K 41 K40 47:43 1:38:31
21 144 Ozden Varol K 41 K40 49:41 1:44:53
22 646 Fariser Oral K 42 K40 47:27 1:48:29
23 598 Gulfem Kale K 41 K40 57:55 2:03:15
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Bozcaada Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu 2011
10K Kosusu
Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Bayanlar 45 - 49

Sira G.No Ad Cinsiyet Yas Kat Turning Net Zaman

1 279 Marianne Yirmibesoglu K 45 K45 21:37 0:45:46
28 Dilek Kuru K 46 K45 28:23 1:01:13

3 228 Ayse Turung K 49 K45 29:55 1:01:55

4 673 Fatma Kili¢ K 47 K45 30:51 1:05:11

5 308 Aysegill Giimis K 49 K45 30:07 1:06:07

6 501 Monique Auger K 48 K45 33:33 1:06:26

7 96 Didem Yilmaz K 45 K45 32:33 1:07:32

8 204 Fethiye Kandemir K 48 K45 31:45 1:09:48

9 492 Silireyya Soyupak K 45 K45 34.01 1:10:11

10 603 Inci Balaban K 47 K45 37:08 1:17:09

11 689 Neslihan Okday K 45 K45 36:30 1:17:17

12 590 Hande Erdogan K 47 K45 37:45 1:22:23

13 254 Berrin Aksu K 47 K45 38:27 1:23:31

14 645 Sidika Erdogan K 48 K45 49:42 1:48:24

15 647 Remziye Karabucak K 46 K45 49:41 1:48:29

16 593 Vera Babacan K 47 K45 1:03:36 2:33:41

17 135 Gurten Estekin K 47 K45 n.a. DQ 1:04:21

18 397 Nurgul Sayar K 47 K45 22:04 DQ 1:50:39

Bayanlar 50 - 54

Sira  G.No Ad Cinsiyet Yas Kat Turning Net Zaman

1 310 Hatice Ersen K 50 K50 29:58 1:03:42
230 Emine Ayanoglu K 51 K50 28:49 1:03:52

3 451 Sevgi Ercakalli K 53 K50 31:44 1:06:03

4 52 Suna Altan K 53 K50 33:44 1:09:36

5 146 Lale Unver K 53 K50 32:22 1:12:57

6 73 Nalan llimsever K 50 K50 35:35 1:15:31

7 674 Beyhan Dikat K 54 K50 37:35 1:22:42

8 193 Zeynep Reyhan Goknil K 51 K50 37:20 1:23:57

9 162 Ayten Eryilmaz K 52 K50 42:32 1:28:14

10 394 Julia Thornton K 54 K50 33:19 1:30:40

11 644 Nazan Ozbarlas K 51 K50 46:04 1:31:44

12 601 Esra Pamuksuzer K 51 K50 44:00 1:33:32

13 641 Candan Tumer K 50 K50 46:27 1:35:15

14 597 Sibel Sdlun K 50 K50 57:55 2:03:15

Bayanlar 60+

Sira  G.No Ad Cinsiyet Yas Kat Turning Net Zaman
1 293 Birsen Inan K 73 K60 31:58 1:11:17
2 340 Nihal Arikan K 63 K60 34:14 1:12:23
3 648 Ozcan Germiyanoglu K 71 K60 48:23 1:43:59
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